HOME Industrial Components Switches & Pilot Devices TW Series APW199D-R-240V
APW199D-R-240V
22mm Pilot Light Red
Add to Cart
Specifications Literature Downloads
Product Type Pilot Light
Mounting Hole Size Φ22mm
Color Red
Illumination Voltage 240V AC
Product Families
  Automation
  Hazardous Location
  Industrial Components
  LED Lighting & Signaling
  Machine Safety
  Sensing
Key Features
Corrosion resistant octagonal chrome
plated locking bezel
Snap on 10A contacts
Modular contruction for maximum
flexibility
NEMA 4X and IP65 watertight/oiltight
panel sealing
Available assembled or as sub-
components
UL Listed, CSA Certified, TUV Approved,
and CE Marked
Privacy Policy Site Map Contact Us© 2018 IDEC Corporation All rights reserved. Use of, and copying from, this site is subject to our terms conditions.
USA/English | Select a country
Sign In/Register
Part Number Search   SEARCHHOME PRODUCTS SUPPORT ABOUT US NEWS CONTACT
javascript:__doPostBack('ctlContentPlaceHolderAddToCartButtonNew','')
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:openWin()
javascript:void(0)